
 

NAME  ADDRESS 

Afton Sports Fields  166 Street ‐ 91 Avenue

Aldergrove Sports Fields  85 Avenue ‐ 182 Street

Allin Park Sports Fields  158 Street ‐ 96 Avenue

Annunciation / St Francis Xavier Sports Fields  92 Avenue ‐ 163 Street

Archbishop MacDonald Sports Fields  142 Street ‐ 108 Avenue

Athlone Sports Fields  129 Avenue ‐ 129 Street

Baturyn / St Charles Sports Fields  106 Street ‐ 172 Avenue

Beaumaris Sports Fields  100‐105 Street ‐ 154 Avenue

Belmead / St Benedict Sports Fields  90 Avenue ‐ 181 Street

Bessie Nichols Sports Fields  Hemingway Road and 204 Street NW

Bishop Savaryn / Mary Butterworth / Lorelie Sports 

Fields  163 Avenue ‐ 109 Street 

Brightview / Canora Sports Fields  154 Street ‐ 106 Avenue

Britannia Sports Fields  160 Street ‐104 Avenue

Caernarvon / Katherine Therrian Sports Fields  148 Avenue ‐ 118 Street

Calder / St Edmund Sports Fields  129 Avenue ‐ 118 Street

Callingwood Park Sports Fields  173 Street ‐ 76 Avenue

Canora / Brightview Sports Fields  154 Street ‐ 106 Avenue

Carlisle / St Timothy Sports Fields  143 Avenue ‐ 117 Street

Castle Downs Sports Fields  113a Street ‐ 153 Avenue

Centenial Sports Fields  174 Street ‐ 57 Avenue

Coronation Park Sports Fields  135 Street ‐ 112 Avenue

Crestwood / St Paul Sports Fields  144street ‐ 97 Avenue

Cumberland Sports Fields  150 Avenue ‐ 129 Street

Dovercourt Sports Fields  139 Street ‐ 122 Avenue

Dunluce Sports Fields  117 Street ‐ 162 Avenue

Elizabeth Finch Sports Fields  139 Street and 160 Avenue

Elmwood / H.E. Berault / Hill Crest Sports Fields  163 Street ‐ 83 Avenue

Elsinore Sports Fields  17604 ‐ 104 Street

Father LaCombe Sports Fields  131Avenue ‐ 108 Street

Glastonbury Sports Fields  1789 Glastonbury Boulevard

Glendale Sports Fields  98 Avenue ‐ 161 Street

Glenora Sports Fields  135 Street ‐ 102 Avenue

Good Shepherd / S. Bruce Smith Sports Fields  55 Avenue ‐184 Street

Grand Trunk Sports Fields  132 Avenue ‐ 109 Street

Griesbach Sports Fields  14315 ‐ 102A Street

Grovenor Sports Fields  103 Avenue ‐ 144 Street

H.E. Berault / Hill Crest / Elmwood Sports Fields  163 Street ‐ 83 Avenue

Henry Singer Sports Fields  142 Street ‐ 149 Avenue

Herb LIink Sports Fields  123 Street ‐ Dunluce Rd.

High Park Sports Fields  110 Avenue ‐ 154 Street

Hill Crest / Elmwood / H.E. Berault Sports Fields  163 Street ‐ 83 Avenue

Holy Cross Sports Fields  104 Avenue ‐ 152 Street

Hudson Sports Fields  Cumberland Road ‐ 136 Street

Inglewood Sports Fields  115 Avenue ‐ 127 Street

James Gibbons / Stratford Sports Fields  89 Avenue‐153 Street

Jasper Place Jubilee Park Sports Fields  92 Avenue ‐ 160 Street
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Jasper Place Sports Fields 90 Avenue ‐ 163 Street

Katherine Therrian / Caernarvon Sports Fields 148 Avenue ‐ 118 Street

Kensington Sports Fields 134 Avenue ‐ 119 Street

LaPerle East Sports Fields 182 Street / 97A Avenue

LaPerle West Sports Fields 187 Street ‐ 97A Avenue

Lauderdale Sports Fields 106 Street ‐ 129 Avenue

Laurier Heights Sports Fields 85 Avenue ‐ 142 Street

Lorelie / Bishop Savaryn / Mary Butterworth Sports 

Fields  163 Avenue ‐ 109 Street 

Lymburn West Sports Fields 187 Street ‐ 72 Avenue

Lynnwood Sports Fields  156 Street ‐ 84 Avenue

Mary Butterworth / Lorelie / Bishop Savaryn Sports 

Fields  163 Avenue ‐ 109 Street 

Mayfield / Our Lady of Peace Sports Fields 109 Avenue ‐ 159 Street

McArthur / St Angela Sports Fields 135 Avenue ‐ 134 Street

McQueen Sports Fields  109 Avenue ‐ 144 Street

Meadowlark Christian School Sports Fields 98 Avenue ‐ 158 Street

Meadowlark Sports Fields 91 Avenue ‐ 160 Street

Michael A. Kostick Sports Fields 53 Avenue ‐ 190 Street

North Glenora Park Sports Fields 109 Avenue ‐ 139 Street

Norwester Sports Fields  165 Street ‐ 117 Avenue

Notre Dame Sports Fields 154 Street ‐ 91 Avenue

Oleskiw Sports Fields  62 Avenue ‐Wanyandi Road

Ormsby Sports Fields  63 Avenue ‐ 184 Street

Our Lady of Peace / Mayfield Sports Fields 109 Avenue ‐ 159 Street

Our Lady of Victories Sports Fields 81 Avenue ‐ 156 Street

Our Lady of the Prairies / Talmud Torah Sports Fields 176 Street ‐ 64 Avenue

Oxford Park Sports Fields 155 Avenue ‐ 129 Street

Parkview Sports Fields  143 Street ‐ 92 Avenue

Patricia Heights Sports Fields 78 Avenue‐162 Street

Potter Greens Sports Fields 924 Picard Drive (83 Ave ‐ 205 St.)

Primrose Sports Fields  84 Avenue ‐ 189 Street

Prince Charles Sports Fields 123 Avenue ‐ 127 Street

Rio Terrace Sports Fields 76 Avenue ‐ 154 Street

Rosslyn Sports Fields  132 Avenue ‐ 113a Street

S. Bruce Smith / Good Shepherd Sports Fields 55 Avenue‐184 Street

Scott Robertson Sports Fields 135 Avenue ‐ 107 Street

Sherbrooke Sports Fields 122 Avenue ‐ 131 Street

Sherwood Sports Fields  152 Street ‐ 96 Avenue

Sir John Thompson Sports Fields 135 Street ‐ 132 Avenue

Sister Annata Brockman / The Hampton's Sports Fields Hemingway Road and 57 Avenue

St Andrews Sports Fields 113 Avenue ‐ 127 Street

St Angela / McArthur Sports Fields 135 Avenue ‐ 134 Street

St Benedict / Belmead Sports Fields 90 Avenue ‐ 181 Street

St Charles / Baturyn Sports Fields 106 Street ‐ 172 Avenue

St Edmund / Calder Sports Fields 129 Avenue ‐ 118 Street

St Francis Xavier / Annunciation Sports Fields 92 Avenue ‐ 163 Street

St Justin / Thorncliffe Sports Fields 175 Street ‐ 82 Avenue

Northwest District Sports Fields
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St Lucy Sports Fields  117 Street ‐ 162 Avenue

St Mark Sports Fields  116 Avenue ‐ 135 Street

St Martha Sports Fields  72 Avenue ‐ 180 Street

St Paul / Crestwood Sports Fields  144street ‐ 97 Avenue

St Pius Sports Fields  122 Avenue ‐ 129 Street

St Rose Sports Fields  88 Avenue ‐ 145 Street

St Thomas More Sports Fields  96 Avenue ‐ 165 Street

St Timothy / Carlisle Sports Fields  143 Avenue ‐ 117 Street

St Vincent Sports Fields  105 Avenue ‐ 138 Street

Stratford / James Gibbons Sports Fields  89 Avenue ‐ 153 Street

Summerlea Sports Fields  175 Street ‐ 90 Avenue

Talmud Torah / Our Lady of the Prairies Sports Fields  176 Street ‐ 64 Avenue

The Hampton's / Sister Annata Brockman Sports Fields  Hemingway Road and 57 Avenue

Thorncliffe / St Justin Sports Fields  175 Street ‐ 82 Avenue

Wedgewood Heights Sports Fields  184 Street ‐ 43 Avenue

Wellington Sports Fields  132 Avenue ‐ 127 Street

Westglen Sports Fields  109 Avenue ‐ 127 Street

Westlawn Sports Fields  95 Avenue ‐ 165 Street

Westminister Sports Fields  137 Street ‐ 104 Avenue

Westmount Sports Fields  111 Avenue ‐ 131 Street

Westridge Sports Fields  69 Avenue ‐Wolf Willow Road

Westview Village Sports Fields  108 Avenue ‐ 215 Street

Winterburn / Winterburn Park Sports Fields  95 Avenue ‐ 215 Street

Winterburn Park / Winterburn Sports Fields  95 Avenue ‐ 215 Street

Woodcroft Sports Fields  137 Street ‐Woodcroft Avenue

Youngstown Sports Fields  104 Avenue ‐ 163 Street

 


